6pm
6:05
6:10

6:20
6:25

6:35
6:45

O\ 1'% v g
N7/ ) | 1A v
\ v
4 1\ E /

\
) A
|\
"».’«‘" A\ W
g/ I

Eastlake High School

PSR

everychild. onevoice.”

Membership Meeting Agenda
January 16, 2019 @ 6:00 pm

EHS Library

Call to Order

Minutes and Correspondence

Treasurer Report
Standards of Affiliation update

Grants Update

Nominating Committee

Nomination of Co VP Volunteers

Bond/Levy Presentation

e At the conclusion of the
presentation a vote on
supporting and/or endorsing the
April 2019 Levy will be held.

Beth Knapick
Nikki Balt

Leanne Brodzinski

Beth Knapick

Beth Knapick & Jen
Odonnell

Beth Knapick

Jon Holman (LWSD
Chief of Staff) Matt
Manobianco (LWSD
Chief Academic
Officer), Chris Bede,
EHS Principal



Announcements

1/17

1/21

1/30

2/11

4/17

LWPTSA Brown Bag Lunch: Options for the 7
period Day

No School - MLK Jr Day

Incoming 9th Grade Parent Night

PTA Advocacy Focus Day in Olympia

Showing of Like - A Documentary about the
impact of social media on our lives

12:00pm, LWSD
Resource Center

6:30pm EHS
Theatre

7:00pm EHS
Theatre



