

Membership Meeting Agenda January 16th, 2019 @ 6:00 pm EHS Library

6pm	Call to Order	Beth Knapick
6:05	Minutes and Correspondence	Nikki Balt
6:10	Treasurer Report Standards of Affiliation update	Leanne Brodzinski
6:20	Grants Update	Beth Knapick
6:25	Nominating Committee	Beth Knapick & Jen Odonnell
6:35	Nomination of Co VP Volunteers	Beth Knapick
6:45	 At the conclusion of the presentation a vote on supporting and/or endorsing the April 2019 Levy will be held. 	Jon Holman (LWSD Chief of Staff) Matt Manobianco (LWSD Chief Academic Officer), Chris Bede, EHS Principal

Announcements

1/17	LWPTSA Brown Bag Lunch: Options for the 7 period Day	12:00pm, LWSD Resource Center
1/21	No School – MLK Jr Day	
1/30	Incoming 9 th Grade Parent Night	6:30pm EHS Theatre
2/11	PTA Advocacy Focus Day in Olympia	
4/17	Showing of Like – A Documentary about the impact of social media on our lives	7:00pm EHS Theatre